INCLINATION REPORT

1. FIELD NAME

2. LEASE NAME

Poker Lake 177

3. OPERATOR

Bass Enterprises Production |

4. ADDRESS

P.O. Box 2760, Midland , Tx. 79702

S. LOCATION (Section, Block, and Survey)

Sec 6, T-24-S, R-30-E, Eddy, N.M. :

i
RECORD OF INCLINATION
*11. Measured Depth |12, Course Length |‘13.Angleo! ’ 14. Displacement per '15. Course 16. Accumulative
(feet) (Hundreds of feet) Inclination § Hundred Feet Displacement (feet)  Displacement (feet)
gy Sine of Angle x 100)
240 240 0.25 .44 1.05 1.05
725 485 0.75 1.31 6.35 7.41
1049 324 0.75 1.31 4,24 11.65
1107 382 0.75 1.31 5.00 16.65
1494 385 1.00 1.75 6.73 23.38
1810 316 0.50 87 2.74 26.12
2093 283 1.00 1.75 4.95 31.07
2380 287 1.00 1.75 5.02 36.09
2570 190 1.50 2.62 497 41.06
2830 260 1.00 1.75 4.55 45.61
2971 141 1.75 3.05 4.30 49.91
3051 80 1.00 1.75 1.40 51.31
| 3232 181 2.50 4.36 7.89 59.20
3296 64 3.50 6.10 3.90 63.10
3329 33 2.75 4.80 1.58 64.68
3361 32 3.25 5.67 1.81 66.49
3424 63 2.50 4.36 274 69.23
3522 98 2.00 3.49 3.42 72.65
3854 332 1.00 1.75 5.81 78.46
4057 203 1.00 1.75 3.55 82.01
4127 70 0.50 87 0.60 82.61
4348 221 0.75 1.31 2.89 85.50
4595 247 1.00 1.75 4.32 89.82
4879 284 0.50 .87 2.47 92.29
5132 253 1.25 2.18 5.51 97.80
5202 70 1.00 175 1.22 99.02
5447 245 0.50 87 213 101.15
5758 311 0.50 87 2.70 103.85
6176 418 1.00 1.75 7.32 111.17
6561 385 0.50 87 3.34 114.51
6804 243 1.00 1.75 4.25 118.76
7304 500 1.00 1.75 8.75 127.51
7460 156 1.00 175 2.73 130.24
i
|
|
i
i
A lative total displ of well bore at total depth :bf 746Q" 130,24’ feet.
Inclination measuretnents were made in ; D Tu?mg D Casing Open Hole E
2 ﬂ_ 2
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we of Authorized Representative

JSignature of Authorized Representative

L.V. Bohannon
|Nams of Person and Title (type or print) ! Name of Person and Title (type or print)
Adobe Drilling !
Name of Company ! Name of Company
Telephone 432-552-5553 i Telephone
Area Code Area Code

Certified By /)

Date
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